- 1 -info@linmoreled.com © 2024 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
KEY FEATURES
• 3,500 to 5,700 lumens
• Up to 160 LPW
• IP65 rated
• Estimated life >100,000
hours
• Frosted polycarbonate lens

6’ white SO cord out of end
ORDERING
ORDERING EXAMPLES
AL-WS1-IP65-4-50K-22W (includes BLACK cord)
AL-WS1-IP65-4-50K-22W-W (includes WHITE cord)
TECHNICAL SPECS
LUMEN OUTPUT EFFICACY WATTS PART NUMBER
3,518 160 22 AL-WS1-IP65-4-50K-22W-W
5,729 159 36 AL-WS1-IP65-4-50K-36W-W
 Typical lumen output (±10%) at 120V (LV) under 25°C ambient temperature at 5000K.
Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
2360 S. Orange Ave, Fresno, CA 93725
559.485.6010   |   info@linmoreled.com   |   LinmoreLED.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit linmoreled.com for latest information. All values are typical or design values and series averages.
Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environments and applications. Consult Linmore LED with specific inquiries. Copyright © 2024, Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
All rights reserved. No part of this document may be reproduced in any form without the prior written permission of Linmore LED.
Updated: 2024.01.24
DIMENSIONS
Length (in) Width (in) Height (in) Weight (lb)
47 1.75 2.1 >2
DIMENSIONS & DRAWINGS
2.1”
47”1.75” 47”
FROSTED LENS
Polar Graph
AL-WS1-IP65-4-50K-36W-W
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
406
811
1217
1622
1
2
3
Maximum Candela: 1622
Located at horizontal angle: 0, Vertical angle : 0
#1: Vertical plane through horizontal angles (0-180)(through max Cd.)
#2: Vertical plane through horizontal angles (90-270)
#3: Horizontal cone through vertical angle (0)(through max Cd.)
2.1”
47”1.75”